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LIGHTSTRIP comPLEXTY,

SIMPLIFIED.
Packaging
FLAT PACK
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CABLE PVC LIGHT FIXTURE LENGTH/BOX  SILICONE LIGHT FIXTURE LENGTH/BOX  WHITE BOXQTY/ PACKAGE DIMENSIONS PVC WEIGHT OF SILICONE WEIGHT OF
ENTRY PACKAGE PACKAGE PACKAGE
32.8ft (10m) 23ft (7Tm) 5 18.7*14.2"8.86in (47.5*36"22.5cm) 22.9lbs (10.41kg) 19.5lbs (8.86kg)
65.6ft (20m) / 5 23*18.9"8.86in (58.548*22.5cm) 43.3Ibs (19.64kg) /
98.4ft (30m) 55.8ft (17m) 5 15.6*15.6"9.25in (39.5*39.5*23.5¢cm) 41.4lbs (18.8Kg) 40.23Ibs (18.25kg)
End Feed 82ft (25m) 72.2ft (22m) 1 25.3%20.9*2.5in (64.2*53.2*6.3cm) 11.8Ibs (5.34kg) 11.8lbs (5.33kg)
82ft (25m) 72.2ft (22m) 5 25*20.5*10.8in (63.5*52*27.5cm) 53.91bs (24.47kg) 53.8lbs (24.42kg)
98.41t (30m) 88.6ft (27m) 2 28.9"24.6*4.1in (73.5"62.5*10.5¢cm) 28.5Ibs (12.92kg) 28.9Ibs (13.1kg)
98.4ft (30m) 164ft (50m) 1 28+28*2.2in (71*71*5.5cm) 19.9lbs (9.01kg) 22.1Ibs (10.01kg)
REEL
POS
CABLE ENTRY LIGHT FIXTURE LENGTH/REEL REEL QTY/PACKAGE PACKAGE DIMENSIONS PVC WEIGHT OF PACKAGE
196.85ft (60m) 1 14.2*14.2*4.7in (36.0*36.0*12.0cm) 15.8lbs (7.17kg)
End Feed
328.1ft (100m) 1 13.4*13.4*9.4in (34.0*34.0"24.0cm) 26.4Ibs (11.99kg)

Note: Min. Volume of package will be based on the actual order. Packing details are subject to change, please refer to the final packing list of each order.
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LIGHTSTRIP

Packaging

MOUNTING PROFILES

COMPLEXITY,
SIMPLIFIED.

TYPE

Aluminum - Basic

Aluminum -
Diffused + Transparent Cover

Aluminum -
Diffused + Transparent Cover - Compact
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PROFILE LENGTH

1.38in (35mm)
19.68in (500mm)
39.37in (1000mm)
78.74in (2000mm)
1.38in (35mm)
19.68in (500mm)
39.37in (1000mm)
78.74in (2000mm)
1.38in (35mm)
19.68in (500mm)
39.37in (1000mm)

78.74in (2000mm)

CARTON DIMENSION

11.4*8.7*5.7in (29.0*22.0*14.5cm)
21.6"4.7*4.7in (55.0*12.0*12.0cm)
40.9*10.4*5.2in (104.0*26.5*13.2cm)
81.1*7.5"4.7in (206.0*19.0*12.0cm)
11.48.7*5.7in (29.0"22.0*14. 5¢cm)
21.6"4.7*4.7in (55.0*12.0*12.0cm)
40.9*10.4*5.2in (104.0*26.5*13.2cm)
81.1*7.5"4.7in (206.0*19.0*12.0cm)
11.4*8.7*5.7in (29.022.0*14. 5¢cm)
21.6"4.7*4.7in (55.0*12.0*12.0cm)
40.910.4*5.2in (104.0*26.5*13.2cm)

81.1*7.5"4.7in (206.019.0*12.0cm)

QTY (PCS)

1260
54
130
95
540
35
96
56
360
25
60
32

WEIGHT OF PACKAGE

12.11bs (5.50kg)
9.5Ibs (4.30kg)
34.8Ibs (15.80kg)
49,6lbs (22.50kg)
7.71bs (3.50kg)
7.5lbs (3.40kg)
39.2lbs (17.80kg)
45.2Ibs (20.50kg)
7.4lbs (3.20kg)
7.1lbs (3.20kg)
31.3lbs (14.20kg)

34.2Ibs (15.50kg)
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